VISHAY CNY17F
Vishay Semiconductors
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output, No Base Connection
1
2
3
6
5

the F type is not conected, resulting in a substantially
improved common-mode interference immunity.
Order Information
For additional option information and package dimensions see
Option Section.
Part Remarks
CNY17F-1 CTR 40 - 80 %, DIP-6
CNY17F-2 CTR 63 - 125 %, DIP-6
CNY17F-3 CTR 100 - 200 %, DIP-6
CNY17F-4 CTR 160 - 320 %, DIP-6
CNY17F-1-Xxx6 CTR 40 - 80 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
CNY17F-1-Xxx7 CTR 40 - 80 %, SMD-6 (option 7)
CNY17F-1-Xxx9 CTR 40 - 80 %, SMD-6 (option 9)
CNY17F-2-Xxx6 CTR 63 - 125 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)